
 
ECGC LTD... 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 Proposed Civil Interior Furnishing, Electrical & 
A.C. Works  

FOR 
 

 
ECGC LTD.... 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
 

RAIPUR BRANCH OFFICE (C.G.) 
                                  3rd floor ,Udyog Bhavan Parisar,Ring Road  No. 1  
                                                      Telibandha,Raipur  (492006)       
                                              Tel No. 0771-4918826/28 
                                                Email-raipur@ecgc.in                      

 
G.T.DESIGNSTUDIO 

ARCHITECT’S+INTERIOR’S+ ENGINEER’S 
P-27, Kavita Nagar, Avanti Vihar, Raipur (C.G.) 

Ph.no. +91- 9424114546, +91-9907406093 
Mail:- gtdsarchitect@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
ECGC LTD... 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

INVITATION TO TENDER AND GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS TO CONTRACTORS 

Sealed item rate tender on behalf of THE ECGC LIMITED, RAIPUR BRANCH OFFICE , At 
Ring Road No.1, Udyog Bhawan Parisar , 3rd Floor , Raipur 492006 , Chhattisgarh. 
  
BHAWAN,RAIPUR,invited by the Architect G.T.DESIGN STUDIO 
ARCHITECT’S+INTERIOR’S+ ENGINEER’S ,P-27, Kavita Nagar, Avanti Vihar, Raipur (C.G.) Ph.no. 
+91- 9424114546, +91-9907406093 
 
Mail:- gtdsarchitect@gmail.com and will be received in the office of THE BRANCH MANAGER, 

ECGC  LIMITED, RAIPUR. 
 
 1. Details of work to be done : Interior/Furnishing, Civil, Electrical, Airconditioning & 

Data Cabling works for ECGC Ltd at Udyog  Bhawan Raipur.  
 
2. Form of Contract : Item wise rate 
 
3. Earnest Money : Rs. 20,000/- (Twenty thousand only) in form of Demand draft in 

favour of  ECGC Ltd..  
 
4. Cost of Tender : Rs. 1000/- in form of Demand draft in favour of ECGC LTD  
     payable at Raipur. 
 
5. Period of contract  : 45 days. time of Completion  
 
6. Liquidated damages for non- : 1.0% of the contract value per week completion of work 

in  time subject to a max of 10% of the contract value.  
 
7. Defect Liability Period : 12 months (Twelve months) from the date of virtual 

completion as certified by Architect / employer.  
 
8. Retention amount for 12 months : 5% of the total bill.  
 
9. Period of submitting of Final bill : 15 days from the date of completion.  
 
10. Mobilization Advance  : No. Mobilization Advance / secured Advance will be given to 

the contractor.  
 
11. Last date of submission of tender : 23-07-2018 at 5.00pm at ECGC Ltd., Udyog    

Bhawan  Raipur. 
 

mailto:gtdsarchitect@gmail.com


 
ECGC LTD... 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
 

 
 

 

12. Date of opening of tender : 27-07-2018 at 11.00 am ( Tentative ).  
 
13. Validity of tender : 90 days. 
 
14. Tender form can be collected from Architect G.T..DESIGN STUDIO office, P-27, Kavita Nagar, 

Avanti Vihar, Raipur (C.G.) Ph.no. +91- 9424114546, +91-9907406093 
 
 

 
 


